digitalmente da
MmMarco
anfuso

Firmatc

IMPIANTO FOTOVOLTAICO EC GEMMA

E OPERE CONNESSE

POTENZA IMPIANTO 44,7 MWp in AC e 57 MWp in DC -
COMUNE DI PROCENO (VT )

AC nom
3.437,00 kVA

POTENZA
3.437,00 kVA
3.437,00 kVA
3.437,00 kVA
3.437,00 kVA
3.437,00 kVA
3.437,00 kVA
24.059,00 kVA
41.244,00 kVA
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